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Time Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Field

4:04
Schedule

June
7:00 P.M. 3Grace City VetsReborn 1 406/10/2014    Tue
7:00 P.M. 4Olustee PVBC 2 3
8:15 P.M. 3Grace City Olustee 1 2
8:15 P.M. 4PVBC VetsReborn 3 4

7:00 P.M. 3VetsReborn Olustee 4 206/17/2014    Tue
8:15 P.M. 3PVBC Grace City 3 1

7:00 P.M. 3PVBC VetsReborn 3 406/24/2014    Tue
7:00 P.M. 4Grace City Olustee 1 2
8:15 P.M. 3Olustee PVBC 2 3
8:15 P.M. 4VetsReborn Grace City 4 1

July
7:00 P.M. 3VetsReborn Grace City 4 107/01/2014    Tue
8:15 P.M. 3PVBC Olustee 3 2

7:00 P.M. 3Grace City PVBC 1 307/08/2014    Tue
8:15 P.M. 3Olustee VetsReborn 2 4

7:00 P.M. 3VetsReborn PVBC 4 307/15/2014    Tue
8:15 P.M. 3Olustee Grace City 2 1

7:00 P.M. 3PVBC Olustee 3 207/22/2014    Tue
8:15 P.M. 3VetsReborn Grace City 4 1

7:00 P.M. 3Olustee VetsReborn 2 407/29/2014    Tue
8:15 P.M. 3Grace City PVBC 1 3

August
________ ________________Rainout 1 Rainout 1 0 008/05/2014    Tue

________ ________________Rainout 2 Rainout 2 0 008/12/2014    Tue
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